Hampstead Norrey Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

10 April 2025 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

2 x Memorial Benches with Plaques
Allotments Site

Car Park, The Close

Car Park, Unnamed Road
Defibrillator

Dog Waste Bin (1)

Dog Waste Bin (2)

Dog Waste Bin (3)

Dog Waste Bin (4)

Dog Waste Bin (5)

Dog Waste Bin (6)

Dog Waste Bin (7)

Goal Posts

Laptop

LED Lighting Bollards
Litter Bin (1)

Litter Bin (2)

Litter Bin (3)

Noticeboard

Playground Equipment
Safety Surface under Basket Swing

Safety Surface Under Multiple Equipment

Safety Surface under Slide
Safety Surface under Swings
Salt Bin (1)

Salt Bin (2)

Date Acquired

30/05/2024

June 2020
June 2020
June 2020
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
14/12/2021
August 2020
16/05/2024
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

25/07/2022

26/07/2021
08/02/2023
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
October 2017
September 2020

Purchase Value

676.83
2,150.00
1.00
1.00
1,950.00
149.90
149.90
134.95
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
1,203.20
373.32
2,069.96
170.00
170.00
170.00
1,967.37
69,308.90
1,483.50
21,980.00
2,497.50
2,242.50
255.48
62.95

Current Value

Location
IResponsibility

In front of Village Hall che
Five Ways

The Close

Unnamed Road

Church Street

Eling Way - https://what3'
Eling Way - https://what3'
Eling Way - https://what3'
Church Street - https://wt
Scottalls Lane - https://wt
Dean Meadow - https://w
The Railway Cutting - htt
Dean Meadow

Clerk

VH car park/railway cuttir
Front of Village Hall - http
Side of Village Hall - https
Play Area - https://what3v
Near the Well House
Dean Meadow

Play Area

Play Area

Play Area

Play Area

The Close

At the top of the steps
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Estimated Life

Usage/Capacity

60 litres

Charges



10 April 2025 (2024-2025)

Hampstead Norrey Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Salt Bin (3) Unknown 150.00 Junction of Yattendon Ro

Shade Sail 18/05/2023 1,750.00 Play Area

Speed Indicator Device 29/09/2022 1,616.50

Step Lights and Bollard Lights January 2021 2,247.12 The steps and adjacent c

Street Light (1) 1,500.00 Corner of Water Street ar

Street Light (2) 1,500.00 Opposite 6 Beechcroft

Telephone Box 1.00 Church Street

Tommy Statues 18/10/2023 166.66 Stored at the Church

Well Garden 15,000.00 Church Street
133,699.54

Grand Total: 133,699.54
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