

Hampstead Norrey Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
2 x Memorial Benches with Plaques	30/05/2024	676.83		In front of Village Hall cha			
Allotments Site		2,150.00		Five Ways			
Car Park, The Close		1.00		The Close			
Car Park, Unnamed Road		1.00		Unnamed Road			
Defibrillator		1,950.00		Church Street			
Dog Waste Bin (1)	June 2020	149.90		Eling Way - https://what3			
Dog Waste Bin (2)	June 2020	149.90		Eling Way - https://what3			
Dog Waste Bin (3)	June 2020	134.95		Eling Way - https://what3			
Dog Waste Bin (4)	Unknown	150.00		Church Street - https://wf			
Dog Waste Bin (5)	Unknown	150.00		Scottalls Lane - https://wf			
Dog Waste Bin (6)	Unknown	150.00		Dean Meadow - https://wi			
Dog Waste Bin (7)	Unknown	150.00		The Railway Cutting - http			
Goal Posts	14/12/2021	1,203.20		Dean Meadow			
Laptop	August 2020	373.32		Clerk			
LED Lighting Bollards	16/05/2024	2,069.96		VH car park/railway cuttir			
Litter Bin (1)	Unknown	170.00		Front of Village Hall - http			
Litter Bin (2)	Unknown	170.00		Side of Village Hall - https			
Litter Bin (3)	Unknown	170.00		Play Area - https://what3v			
Noticeboard	25/07/2022	1,967.37		Near the Well House			
Playground Equipment		69,308.90		Dean Meadow			
Safety Surface under Basket Swing	26/07/2021	1,483.50		Play Area			
Safety Surface Under Multiple Equipment	08/02/2023	21,980.00		Play Area			
Safety Surface under Slide	26/07/2021	2,497.50		Play Area			
Safety Surface under Swings	26/07/2021	2,242.50		Play Area			
Salt Bin (1)	October 2017	255.48		The Close			
Salt Bin (2)	September 2020	62.95		At the top of the steps		60 litres	

Hampstead Norrey Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Salt Bin (3)	Unknown	150.00		Junction of Yattendon Ro			
Shade Sail	18/05/2023	1,750.00		Play Area			
Speed Indicator Device	29/09/2022	1,616.50					
Step Lights and Bollard Lights	January 2021	2,247.12		The steps and adjacent c			
Street Light (1)		1,500.00		Corner of Water Street ar			
Street Light (2)		1,500.00		Opposite 6 Beechcroft			
Telephone Box		1.00		Church Street			
Tommy Statues	18/10/2023	166.66		Stored at the Church			
Well Garden		15,000.00		Church Street			
		133,699.54					
Grand Total:		133,699.54					